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PacMan Division
TEAM

Cold Water Pool Ballz
Toothless Grins
Tailgators

FAVRES APOCALYPSE
| drink for a reason
Madman's Electronics
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Donkey Kong Division

TEAM

Towne Club

Sheriff Frontbutt
Buckwheats Bum Bar
One Fat Bastard

Petre's Wing-T formation
Big Giant Bag of Bad

Total Points
TEAM

Toothless Grins

Towne Club

Tailgators

Sheriff Frontbutt
FAVRES APOCALYPSE
| drink for a reason

One Fat Bastard
Buckwheats Bum Bar
Cold Water Pool Ballz
Madman's Electronics
Petre's Wing-T formation
Big Giant Bag of Bad
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PTS

2720
2555
2520
2378
2371
2344
2318
2312
2295
2049
1997
1915

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.654
0.654
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
1705
2081
1823
1879
1866
1636

PF
1794
1833
1735
1732
1614
1567

PA
1603
1725
1825
1937
1867
1827

PA
1773
1670
1889
1671
1752
1726

DIVISION
7-3-0

DIVISION
7-2-1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 9

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
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