

Atari2600 Football 2011

PacMan Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
Cold Water Pool Ballz	9	4	0	0.692	1705	1603	7 - 3 - 0	Won 2	
Toothless Grins	8	5	0	0.615	2081	1725	7 - 3 - 0	Won 1	
Tailgators	7	6	0	0.538	1823	1825	4 - 6 - 0	Lost 1	
FAVRES APOCALYPSE	7	6	0	0.538	1879	1937	4 - 6 - 0	Won 1	
I drink for a reason	5	8	0	0.385	1866	1867	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1	
Madman's Electronics	4	9	0	0.308	1636	1827	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 9	
Donkey Kong Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK	
Towne Club	8	4	1	0.654	1794	1773	7 - 2 - 1	Won 1	
Sheriff Frontbutt	8	4	1	0.654	1833	1670	6 - 3 - 1	Won 2	
Buckwheats Bum Bar	6	7	0	0.462	1735	1889	4 - 6 - 0	Lost 1	
One Fat Bastard	6	7	0	0.462	1732	1671	5 - 5 - 0	Won 2	
Petre's Wing-T formation	5	8	0	0.385	1614	1752	3 - 7 - 0	Lost 3	
_	U	•	•				0.0		

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Toothless Grins	2720
Towne Club	2555
Tailgators	2520
Sheriff Frontbutt	2378
FAVRES APOCALYPSE	2371
I drink for a reason	2344
One Fat Bastard	2318
Buckwheats Bum Bar	2312
Cold Water Pool Ballz	2295
Madman's Electronics	2049
Petre's Wing-T formation	1997
Big Giant Bag of Bad	1915